Sr Questions Answers Choice

33rd
34th
. 35th
27th

1 Pakistan area-wise stands in the world?

West Indies&nbsp;
. South Africa&nbsp;
. Australia
England

2 Which team won most of the Cricket world cups?

August 14,1956

. December 25,1956
. March 23,1956
none of them

3 When the first Constitution of Pakistan was promulgated?

Uch Sharif
Multan
Kasur
Pakpatan

4 Babar Farid Ganj Shakar's tomb is located in

1952
1954
1955
1956

5 When Pakistan first time became the non permanent member of Security Council?

. Indonesia
Malaysia

West Indies&nbsp;
Japan

6 Which is the largest archipelago of the world?

. Karachi and Kotri
Lahore and Okara
Peshawar and Jamrud
. Quetta and Chaman

7 The first railway track was established between

Ferghana
Khiva
Khorasan
Seistan

8 Babar came to India Originally from;

1523
1524
1526
1532

9 Babur defeated Ibrahim Lodhi in First Battle of Panipat in

Jhailand

. Myanmar

C. North Korea&nbsp;
D. South Korea
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10 Aung San Suu Kyi was a winner of Noble prize belonged to



