

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Pakistan area-wise stands in the world?	A. 33rd B. 34th C. 35th D. 27th
2	Which team won most of the Cricket world cups?	A. West Indies B. South Africa C. Australia D. England
3	When the first Constitution of Pakistan was promulgated?	A. August 14,1956 B. December 25,1956 C. March 23,1956 D. none of them
4	Babar Farid Ganj Shakar's tomb is located in	A. Uch Sharif B. Multan C. Kasur D. Pakpatan
5	When Pakistan first time became the non permanent member of Security Council?	A. 1952 B. 1954 C. 1955 D. 1956
6	Which is the largest archipelago of the world?	A. Indonesia B. Malaysia C. West Indies D. Japan
7	The first railway track was established between	A. Karachi and Kotri B. Lahore and Okara C. Peshawar and Jamrud D. Quetta and Chaman
8	Babar came to India Originally from;	A. Ferghana B. Khiva C. Khorasan D. Seistan
9	Babur defeated Ibrahim Lodhi in First Battle of Panipat in	A. 1523 B. 1524 C. 1526 D. 1532
10	Aung San Suu Kyi was a winner of Noble prize belonged to	A. Jhailand B. Myanmar C. North Korea D. South Korea